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Al Mueller - Al Mueller

No players on roster.

Bernie Brader - Bernie Brader
New England Patriots QB NWE  350.50 21.91 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE  50.70 3.17 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  152.20 9.51 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE  109.20 6.83 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR  195.65 12.23 *
New Orleans Saints QB NOR  420.00 26.25
Mark Ingram RB NOR  149.50 9.34
John Brown WR BAL  149.90 9.37
Allen Robinson WR CHI  157.30 9.83
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR  111.70 6.98
Josh Hill TE NOR  41.10 2.57
Benjamin Watson TE NOR  87.00 5.44
Seattle Seahawks K SEA  148.40 9.28
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  111.00 6.94
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  129.00 8.06

Brian Brader - Brian Brader
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR  398.55 24.91 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  393.10 24.57 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  260.20 16.26 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  138.20 8.64 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  116.00 7.25 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI  357.15 22.32
Marlon Mack RB IND  192.20 12.01
Spencer Ware RB KAN  79.00 4.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  144.80 9.05
Chris Conley WR KAN  93.40 5.84
Tyrell Williams WR LAC  146.80 9.18
Antonio Gates TE LAC  76.30 4.77
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC  128.30 8.02
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  136.10 8.51
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  140.00 8.75

Chris Hilson - Chris Hilson
C.J. Anderson RB LAR  76.00 4.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  260.20 16.26 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  213.85 13.37 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  274.60 17.16 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR  87.10 5.44 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR  195.65 12.23 *
Chicago Bears QB CHI  348.10 21.76
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN  529.20 33.08
Gus Edwards RB BAL  98.80 6.18
Mark Ingram RB NOR  149.50 9.34
Dontrelle Inman WR IND  76.40 4.78
Benjamin Watson TE NOR  87.00 5.44
Dallas Cowboys K DAL  178.60 11.16
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  166.00 10.38
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  83.00 5.19

Chris Knobbe - 
Todd Gurley RB LAR  393.10 24.57 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  152.20 9.51 *
Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE  100.60 6.29 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  274.60 17.16 *
New England Patriots K NWE  150.70 9.42 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC  350.10 21.88
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL  345.75 21.61
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL  58.40 3.65
Keenan Allen WR LAC  270.10 16.88
Keke Coutee WR HOU  65.90 4.12
Zach Ertz TE PHI  295.30 18.46
Hunter Henry TE LAC  0.00 0.00
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC  128.30 8.02
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  100.00 6.25
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  105.00 6.56

Chris Van Daele - Chris Van Daele
New England Patriots QB NWE  350.50 21.91 *
James White RB NWE  277.10 17.32 *
Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE  100.60 6.29 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR  87.10 5.44 *
New Orleans Saints QB NOR  420.00 26.25
Chris Carson RB SEA  221.40 13.84
Damien Williams RB KAN  102.60 6.41
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  144.80 9.05
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  234.90 14.68
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR  111.70 6.98
Nick Vannett TE SEA  73.90 4.62
New Orleans Saints K NOR  171.00 10.69
Seattle Seahawks K SEA  148.40 9.28
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND  101.00 6.31
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  111.00 6.94

Craig Ryon - Craig Ryon
Josh Reynolds WR LAR  100.40 6.28 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  116.00 7.25 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL  352.35 22.02
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA  345.30 21.58
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL  58.40 3.65
Gus Edwards RB BAL  98.80 6.18
Marlon Mack RB IND  192.20 12.01
T Y Hilton WR IND  261.00 16.31
Anthony Miller WR CHI  123.40 7.71
Michael Thomas WR NOR  336.50 21.03
Mark Andrews TE BAL  110.20 6.89
Travis Kelce TE KAN  312.60 19.54
Indianapolis Colts K IND  156.40 9.78
Baltimore Ravens K BAL  200.90 12.56
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  83.00 5.19

Dan Enke - Dan Enke
Chris Hogan WR NWE  109.20 6.83 *
New England Patriots K NWE  150.70 9.42 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND  405.95 25.37
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA  345.30 21.58
Chris Carson RB SEA  221.40 13.84
Austin Ekeler RB LAC  169.80 10.61
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  290.50 18.16
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  171.55 10.72
Allen Robinson WR CHI  157.30 9.83
Mike Williams WR LAC  184.30 11.52
Trey Burton TE CHI  151.10 9.44
Hunter Henry TE LAC  0.00 0.00
Seattle Seahawks K SEA  148.40 9.28
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  100.00 6.25
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR  105.00 6.56

Dan Robison - Dan Robison
Chicago Bears QB CHI  348.10 21.76
Houston Texans QB HOU  402.55 25.16
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  247.95 15.50
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  363.20 22.70
Lamar Miller RB HOU  190.70 11.92
Keke Coutee WR HOU  65.90 4.12
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI  158.90 9.93
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  363.20 22.70
Anthony Miller WR CHI  123.40 7.71
Ryan Griffin TE HOU  54.60 3.41
Jordan Thomas TE HOU  65.50 4.09
Chicago Bears K CHI  125.80 7.86
Houston Texans K HOU  208.50 13.03
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  166.00 10.38
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  129.00 8.06

Fake Team - Fake Owner

No players on roster.
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Jer Brader - Jer Brader
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL  345.75 21.61
Houston Texans QB HOU  402.55 25.16
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  355.10 22.19
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  290.50 18.16
Jordan Howard RB CHI  187.00 11.69
Chris Conley WR KAN  93.40 5.84
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI  158.90 9.93
Sammy Watkins WR KAN  121.20 7.58
Mike Williams WR LAC  184.30 11.52
Zach Ertz TE PHI  295.30 18.46
Travis Kelce TE KAN  312.60 19.54
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN  163.20 10.20
Dallas Cowboys K DAL  178.60 11.16
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  140.00 8.75
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  87.00 5.44

John Volz - 
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR  398.55 24.91 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR  76.00 4.75 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR  100.40 6.28 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  142.00 8.88 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC  350.10 21.88
Spencer Ware RB KAN  79.00 4.94
Damien Williams RB KAN  102.60 6.41
Keenan Allen WR LAC  270.10 16.88
Amari Cooper WR DAL  239.50 14.97
Sammy Watkins WR KAN  121.20 7.58
Trey Burton TE CHI  151.10 9.44
Demetrius Harris TE KAN  46.40 2.90
Chicago Bears K CHI  125.80 7.86
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC  128.30 8.02
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  83.00 5.19

Kenny Wasser - Kenny Wasser
Indianapolis Colts QB IND  405.95 25.37
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI  357.15 22.32
Josh Adams RB PHI  83.00 5.19
Nyheim Hines RB IND  161.60 10.10
Darren Sproles RB PHI  61.00 3.81
T Y Hilton WR IND  261.00 16.31
Dontrelle Inman WR IND  76.40 4.78
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  193.30 12.08
Michael Thomas WR NOR  336.50 21.03
Eric Ebron TE IND  230.20 14.39
Hayden Hurst TE BAL  35.30 2.21
Indianapolis Colts K IND  156.40 9.78
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  136.10 8.51
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND  101.00 6.31
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  110.00 6.88

Les Hilson - Les Hilson
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  138.20 8.64 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL  345.75 21.61
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA  345.30 21.58
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  355.10 22.19
Lamar Miller RB HOU  190.70 11.92
Darren Sproles RB PHI  61.00 3.81
Michael Crabtree WR BAL  132.70 8.29
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  53.50 3.34
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  363.20 22.70
Golden Tate WR PHI  189.70 11.86
Ryan Griffin TE HOU  54.60 3.41
Dallas Cowboys K DAL  178.60 11.16
Houston Texans K HOU  208.50 13.03
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  87.00 5.44
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  83.00 5.19

Scott Mort - Scott Mort
Julian Edelman WR NWE  213.85 13.37 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  142.00 8.88 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI  357.15 22.32
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL  352.35 22.02
Austin Ekeler RB LAC  169.80 10.61
Jordan Howard RB CHI  187.00 11.69
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  363.20 22.70
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  171.55 10.72
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR  53.50 3.34
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  368.50 23.03
Eric Ebron TE IND  230.20 14.39
Blake Jarwin TE DAL  77.70 4.86
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  136.10 8.51
New Orleans Saints K NOR  171.00 10.69
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND  101.00 6.31

Skyler - Skyler Heavilin

No players on roster.

Steve Powers - Steve Powers
James White RB NWE  277.10 17.32 *
Chicago Bears QB CHI  348.10 21.76
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN  529.20 33.08
Josh Adams RB PHI  83.00 5.19
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  247.95 15.50
Amari Cooper WR DAL  239.50 14.97
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  368.50 23.03
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  193.30 12.08
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  234.90 14.68
Antonio Gates TE LAC  76.30 4.77
Blake Jarwin TE DAL  77.70 4.86
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN  163.20 10.20
Baltimore Ravens K BAL  200.90 12.56
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  87.00 5.44
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  110.00 6.88

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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